
opp.: 88m²

w
ar

m
te

po
m

p wasm
&

droogkdroogk

Badkamer

Berging

Leefruimte

Inkom

Wc

Slaapkamer 2Slaapkamer 1

322285

Keuken

35
3

21
0

65
7

165180

610

295 150

90
14

0

verl
toevoer

afvoer
verl

verl
toevoer

afvoer
verl

verl
toevoer

afvoer
verlvuilnis

verl

verl
toevoer

afvoer
verl

90

opp.: 74 m²

w
arm

tepom
p

wasm
&

droogkdroogk

Badkamer

Leefruimte

Slaapkamer 1

Slaapkamer 2

Berging

Inkom

Keuken

Wc

542

35
3

15
0

32
7

51
0

273

210

14
5

14
0

23
9

280

190

296

19
5

opp.: 81 m²

w
ar

m
te

po
m

p wasm
&

droogkdroogk

Badkamer

Berging

Leefruimte

Inkom

Wc

Slaapkamer 2Slaapkamer 1

285285

Keuken

35
3

21
0

65
7

163180

568

308 110

90
14

0

40
19

5

opp.: 82 m²

w
arm

tepom
p

wasm
&

droogkdroogk

Badkamer

Berging

Leefruimte

Inkom

Wc

Slaapkamer 1 Slaapkamer 2

285 285

Keuken

35
3

21
0

65
7

163 180

588

293110

90
14

0

19
5

10
5

10
5

3

4

5

6
78

9

10

11

12

14

15

16

2

1
13

17

TRAPHAL

LIFTSAS

105

105

3

4

5

7 8

9

10

11

12

14

15

16

2

1
13

17

TRAPHAL

LIFTSAS

672 610 610 336

18
0

18
0

18
0

18
0

opp.: 12m² opp.: 11m² opp.: 11m² opp.: 6m²

opp.: 8m²opp.: 10m²opp.: 10m²opp.: 20m²

APP. 12/01.01 (14/01.01*)

APP. 12/01.02 (14/01.02*) APP. 14/01.01 (14A/01.01*)

APP. 14/01.02 (14A/01.02*)

Terras Terras Terras Terras

Terras Terras Terras Terras

750

19
5

85

513 513 440

93
5

N

ARCAS
ARCHITECTURE & URBANISM

DUINENSTRAAT 14, 8400 OOSTENDE
RESIDENTIE 'SEASIDE'

1STE VERDIEPING 1/100


